Final Scores - Boys Teams

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Final Scores - Girls | eams

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

All Tournament Teams

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

All Tournament Teams

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

METRO

; ATHLETIC )

\) CONFERENCE

Woodridge
Coventry
Springfield
Norton
Ravenna
Streetsboro
Cloverleat

Woodridge
Ravenna
Cloverleaf
Coventry
Springfield
Norton

Boy's team

Dylan Lebold
Jerry Koerber

Angelo Biando
Nick Vaudrin
Trentin Tate
Josh Heath

Girl's Team
Breanna Neal
Rea Ann HLavaty
Abby Bergdorf
Delayna Harvey
Kamryn Smith
Zoe Bevilacqua

4231
4165
4126
4090
4001
3354
3188

3567
3397
3339
3200
3056
2826

688
682
679
678
677
660

647
575
573
554
542
529

MAC 2020 - 2021 Post Season Tournament

High Game Boy's
Trentin Tate 267 Woodridge

High Game Girl's
Rae Ann Hlavaty 234 Cloverleaf

Coventry
Springfield
Woodridge
Norton
Woodridge
Woodridge

Woodridge
Cloverleaf

Woodridge
Cloverleaf

Springfield
Ravenna



