

MAC 2020 - 2021 Post Season Tournament

Final Sc	ores - Boys Teams					
1st	Woodridge	4231	High Game	Boy's		
2nd	Coventry	4165	Trentin Tate	267	Woodridge	
3rd	Springfield	4126	Trendin rate	207	vvoodiiuge	
4th	Norton	4090				
5th	Ravenna	4001				
6th	Streetsboro	3354				
7th	Cloverleaf	3188				
Final Scores - Girls Teams						
1st	Woodridge	3567	High Game	Girl's		
2nd	Ravenna	3397	Rae Ann Hlav	vatv 2	34 Cloverleaf	
3rd	Cloverleaf	3339				
4th	Coventry	3200				
5th	Springfield	3056				
6th	Norton	2826				

All Tournament Teams

	Boy's team		
1st	Dylan Lebold	688	Coventry
2nd	Jerry Koerber	682	Springfield
3rd	Angelo Biando	679	Woodridge
4th	Nick Vaudrin	678	Norton
5th	Trentin Tate	677	Woodridge
6th	Josh Heath	660	Woodridge

All Tournament Teams

	Girl's Team		
1st	Breanna Neal	647	Woodridge
2nd	Rea Ann HLavaty	575	Cloverleaf
3rd	Abby Bergdorf	573	Woodridge
4th	Delayna Harvey	554	Cloverleaf
5th	Kamryn Smith	542	Springfield
6th	Zoe Bevilacqua	529	Ravenna